KABEL

KOMUNI KACNI

panel - kazeta systermu CNCB36)

( Spoj eni

—o
o
—o
_o
—o
_o
—o
o
—o
o
—o

CANNON DUTI NKY

bila

— 6 |
18
— 5]
— 27
— 37
15
— 7]
14
T

_o
:"@EKTOR DB25

hneda

zel

=
20

8
[ 2L
[ 22
11—
17—
[ I3

O
O_
o_
O_
O_
o_
O_
O_
o_
O_
O_
o_
TKONEKTOR DB25

CANNON DUTI NKY

S.I.o.

IVEFI

KABEL

KOMUNI KACN

REV

Nunber

of

1996 [Sheet

24,

April

Si ze |Docunent

Dat e:




